
LARCHMONT YACHT CLUB
2013 IC Mid‐Winters

TEAM A
Sail Skipper Crew Club Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9

1 66 Baxter,John Baxter,Molly Larchmont YC 19 3 1 1 1 1 5 4 2 1
2 50 Rhame,Jay KatieMurphy,KellyDunne Larchmont YC 40 2 2 2 3 3 6 11 3 8
3 74 Bischoff,Clay Emhiser,Kendra LYC 42 1 7 3 2 2 12 5 6 4
4 37 Dowd,David Judge,Maeve LYC 62 11 8 5 5 8 9 1 10 5
5 75 Kaplan,Andrew Kaplan,Matt‐Ben LYC 66 6 5 11 12 10 1 2 16 3
6 17 Patin,Paul‐Jon Ryan,Felicity Larchmont YC 66 14 4 8 10 6 2 8 5 9
7 99 Shinn,Parker Gragg,Meaghan 75 10 15 18 4 4 3 12 7 2
8 69 Zonnenberg,Michael Murphy,Bridget U of Vermont 79 9 3 7 14 7 4 3 12 20
9 536 Lorson,Pedro Berry,Mimi MBYC 90 8 12 13 11 5 13 14 4 10
10 818 Braverman,Steve Olsen,Cindy 103 7 6 12 7 18 8 20 13 12
11 684 Rousmaniere,Jennifer Rousmaniere,Art Cottage Park YC 109 15 11 9 8 12 14 13 21 6
12 90 Combs,Jesse Vuylsteke,Stacey 122 4 18 20 6 15 19 10 17 13
13 38 Beardsley,Peter Koehler,Marguerite Larchmont YC 123 18 13 10 19 17 11 16 8 11
14 43 Johannessen,Chris Booth,Megan 125 17 16 4 16 13 18 7 19 15
15 537 Boger,Bobby Halm,Cara USMMA 127 5 17 19 20 9 10 15 15 17
16 702 Bauer,Peter Bauer,Jack LYC 127 12 9 6 9 16 20 27 DNS 9 19
17 171 Taboada,Keith Taboada,Patti Metedeconk/LYC 128 16 10 27 DNF 27 DNS 14 7 6 14 7
18 81 Crocker,Com Crocker,Eliza LYC 146 27 DNS 27 DNS 16 17 19 16 9 1 14
19 77 Owen,David JamesOwen,DinaTemple‐RastoLYC 151 13 14 14 13 11 21 27 DNF 20 18
20 753 Fernberger,Peter Robertson,Lara LYC 163 19 21 17 23 20 15 21 11 16
21 82 Saladino,Peter Beadsley,eic LYC 190 22 23 21 21 23 17 18 23 22
22 697 Buc,Nicolas Leonard,Vincent 194 20 20 24 24 21 23 19 22 21
23 68 Richardtz,Halsey Cassel,Connor 199 27 DNS 27 DNS 22 15 27 DNS 22 17 18 24
24 7 Koeppel,Harry Walsh,Fiona LYC 208 21 19 15 18 27 DNC 27 DNC 27 DNC 27 DNC 27 DNC
25 36 Puleo,Alison Puleo,Michael LYC 212 23 24 23 22 22 24 27 DNS 24 23
26 22 Blum,Jonathan Chan,Chris LYC 235 24 22 27 DNS 27 DNS 27 DNC 27 DNC 27 DNC 27 DNC 27 DNC



LARCHMONT YACHT CLUB
2013 IC Mid‐Winters

TEAM B
Sail Skipper Crew Club Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9

1 66 Pletsch,Danny Anderson, Emily Larchmont YC 29 1 5 3 5 4 2 1 6 2
2 38 Keen,Steve Walsh,Sean LISOT 43 4 12 1 2 10 1 4 1 8
3 818 Goethert,Erik Epstein,Linda 53 10 2 5 10 7 3 2 4 10
4 17 Kirkpatrick,Steve Kirkpatrick,John 54 12 3 11 6 1 11 7 2 1
5 37 Cesare,Ben Sprague, Coc 56 5 1 8 4 2 6 8 11 11
6 74 Ferrarone,Ted Killion,Meredith Larchmont YC 62 3 4 2 12 19 4 11 3 4
7 75 Parkin,Barry Parkin,Jack 76 2 11 10 3 3 14 15 9 9
8 50 Strauss,Simon Cosentino,Rosie Larchmont YC 81 16 8 9 14 8 9 6 8 3
9 536 Bischoff,Senet Hansen,Elizabeth 82 7 9 18 1 5 7 3 14 18
10 77 Friedman,Weston Newman,Rebecca 82 11 10 4 11 15 13 5 7 6
11 99 Brady,Chris Ripley,Christine 93 9 6 6 8 18 8 21 12 5
12 684 Coyle,Bob Muto,Stephanie Cottage Park 99 14 7 14 7 6 5 16 18 12
13 90 Blodgett,Arthur tba,tba 106 13 22 7 15 9 10 10 5 15
14 43 Ewing,Jamie Karl,Seibert 110 8 14 16 9 16 12 12 10 13
15 69 Jermain,Nate Fe,Maya Univ of Vermont 141 15 15 12 13 22 15 13 17 19
16 702 Jostrom,Gabe TBD,TBD 154 6 17 21 18 27 DNS 20 22 16 7
17 171 Colantuono,Theresa Colantuono,Parker Metedeconk 155 21 16 13 17 23 16 14 21 14
18 537 Nueman,Austin Waterson,Sam USMMA 166 19 21 17 20 13 18 18 19 21
19 753 Hicks,Steve Loge,Matt 167 20 20 15 16 11 25 23 15 22
20 36 Zinger,Paul Bowes,Megan SIYC 183 17 18 20 21 24 23 17 20 23
21 697 Sauer,Adam O'Koren,Jason Larchmont YC 190 23 23 22 19 17 22 25 23 16
22 82 Davis,GregKerry EricBearsdly,KerryDavis Larchmont YC 191 18 27 DNS 19 23 20 24 19 24 17
23 81 Dailey,Rob Crocker,Eliza 192 27 DNS 27 DNS 27 DNS 27 DNS 14 19 9 22 20

24 22 Smalley,Greg Macintyre,Mimi 192 22 13 27 DNS 27 DNS 21 21 24 13 24
25 68 Foley,Chris Cassel,Connor Larchmont YC 194 27 DNS 19 23 22 12 17 20 27 DNC 27 DNC
26 7 Taselaar,Claudia Walsh,Fiona 243 27 DNC 27 DNC 27 DNC 27 DNC 27 DNC 27 DNC 27 DNC 27 DNC 27 DNC
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LARCHMONT YACHT CLUB
2013 IC Mid‐Winters
Sat. Jan 26 & Sun. Jan 27, 2013

Overall Results
Team A Team B

Sail Skipper Crew C blu PTS Skipper Crew Club PTS Totoal
1 66 Baxter,John Baxter,Molly Larchm  YC 19 Pletsch,Danny Anderson, Emily Larchmont Y 29 48
2 74 Bischoff,Clay Emhiser,Kendra LYC 42 Ferrarone,Ted Killion,Meredith Larchmont Y 62 104
3 37 Dowd,David Judge,Maeve LYC 62 Cesare,Ben Sprague, Coco 56 118
4 17 Patin,Paul‐Jon Ryan,Felicity Larchm t YC 66 Kirkpatrick,Steve Kirkpatrick,John 54 120
5 50 Rhame,Jay KatieMurphy,KellyDunne Larchm  YC 40 Strauss,Simon Cosentino,Rosie Larchmont Y 81 121
6 75 Kaplan,Andrew Kaplan,Matt‐Ben LYC 66 Parkin,Barry Parkin,Jack 76 142
7 818 Braverman,Steve Olsen,Cindy 103 Goethert,Erik Epstein,Linda 53 156
8 38 Beardsley,Peter Koehler,Marguerite Larchm  YC 123 Keen,Steve Walsh,Sean LISOT 43 166
9 99 Shinn,Parker Gragg,Meaghan 75 Brady,Chris Ripley,Christine 93 168
10 536 Lorson,Pedro Berry,Mimi MBYC 90 Bischoff,Senet H eans n,Elizabeth 82 172
11 684 Rousmaniere,Jennifer Rousmaniere,Art Cottag  YC 109 Coyle,Bob Muto,Stephanie Cottage Park 99 208
12 69 Zonnenberg,Michael Murphy,Bridget U of V ont 79 Jermain,Nate Fe,Maya Univ of Verm 141 220
13 90 Combs,Jesse Vuylsteke,Stacey 122 Blodgett,Arthur tba,tba 106 228
14 77 Owen,David JamesOwen,DinaTemple‐Ra LYC 151 Friedman,Weston Newman,Rebecca 82 233
15 43 Johannessen,Chris Booth,Megan 125 Ewing,Jamie Karl,Seibert 110 235
16 702 Bauer,Peter Bauer,Jack LYC 127 Jostrom,Gabe TBD,TBD 154 281
17 171 Taboada,Keith Taboada,Patti Meted nk/LYC 128 Colantuono,Theresa Colantuono,Parker Metedeconk 155 283
18 537 Boger,Bobby Halm,Cara USMM 127 Nueman,Austin Waterson,Sam USMMA 166 293
19 753 Fernberger,Peter Robertson,Lara LYC 163 Hicks,Steve Loge,Matt 167 330
20 81 Crocker,Com Crocker,Eliza LYC 146 Dailey,Rob Crocker,Eliza 192 338
21 82 Saladino,Peter Beadsley,eic LYC 190 Davis,GregKerry EricBearsdly,KerryDavis Larchmont Y 191 381
22 697 Buc,Nicolas Leonard,Vin tcen 194 Sauer,Adam O'Koren,Jason Larchmont Y 190 384
23 68 Richardtz,Halsey Cassel,Connor 199 Foley,Chris Cassel,Connor Larchmont Y 194 393
24 36 Puleo,Alison Puleo,Michael LYC 212 Zinger,Paul Bowes,Megan SIYC 183 395
25 22 Blum,Jonathan Chan,Chris LYC 235 Smalley,Greg Macintyre,Mimi 192 427
26 7 Koeppel,Harry Walsh,Fiona LYC 208 Taselaar,Claudia Walsh,Fiona 243 451
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